THE DATASHEET OF
LM293PT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
February 2016 DocID2164 Rev 15 1/21
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LM193, LM293, LM393
Low-power, dual-voltage comparators
Datasheet - production data

0.10
0.004
Ordering information LM193, LM293, LM393
18/21 DocID2164 Rev 15
8 Ordering information
Table 8: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
LM193ADT
(1)
-55 °C to 125 °C
SO8 Tube or tape and reel
193A
LM193DT 193
LM293ADT
-40 °C to 105 °C
293A
LM293D
293 LM293DT
LM293PT TSSOP8
Tape and reel LM293ST MiniSO8 K512
LM293QT DFΝ8 2x2 K59
LM393ADT
0 °C to 70 °C
SO8 Tube or tape and reel
393A